Page 1 of 2
TECHNICAL DATASHEET 142-003-26-xx02-02
WEB
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
ROADSIDE FLASHER
TYPE MFLA2
DESCRIPTION

COLOUR
MFLA2-SB-xx
ORDER CODE
MFLA2-EC-xx
ORDER CODE
MFLA2-BH-xx
ORDER CODE
RED STROB17A STROB18A STROB19A
YELLOW STROB17B STROB18B STROB19B
WHITE STROB17C STROB18C STROB19C
GREEN STROB17D STROB18D STROB19D
BLUE STROB17E STROB18E STROB19E